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	NetJ700_14
	Pins
	J700-14


	NetJ700_R7
	Pins
	J700-R7


	NetR701_1
	Pins
	R701-1
	TP702-

	Ports
	NetR701_1


	NetR702_1
	Pins
	R702-1
	TP703-

	Ports
	NetR702_1


	NetR703_1
	Pins
	R703-1
	TP705-

	Ports
	NetR703_1


	NetR704_1
	Pins
	R704-1
	TP706-

	Ports
	NetR704_1


	NetR705_1
	Pins
	R705-1
	R712-2
	R730-2
	TP710-

	Ports
	NetR705_1


	NetR706_1
	Pins
	R706-1
	R711-2
	R729-2
	TP711-

	Ports
	NetR706_1


	NetR707_1
	Pins
	R707-1
	R710-2
	R728-2
	TP712-

	Ports
	NetR707_1


	NetR708_1
	Pins
	R708-1
	R709-2
	R727-2
	TP713-

	Ports
	NetR708_1


	VDD_1V8
	Pins
	J700-L1
	J700-L4
	TP717-
	TP720-


	VDD_3V3
	Pins
	C700-1
	C701-1
	C702-1
	C703-1
	C704-1
	C705-1
	C706-1
	C707-1
	C711-1
	C712-1
	C713-1
	C714-1
	C718-2
	C719-2
	C720-2
	C721-2
	C722-2
	C723-2
	C724-2
	C725-2
	IC700-22
	IC700-32
	IC700-48
	J700-R4
	J700-R5
	R715-2
	R717-2
	R718-2
	R719-2
	R720-1
	R723-2
	R726-1
	R727-1
	R728-1
	R729-1
	R730-1
	R731-1
	TP700-
	TP704-
	TP708-
	TP715-
	TP716-
	TP721-
	TP722-



	Ports
	ETH_COL
	ETH_CRS
	ETH_INT
	ETH_MDC
	ETH_MDIO
	ETH_RST
	ETH_RXCLK
	ETH_RXD0
	ETH_RXD1
	ETH_RXD2
	ETH_RXD3
	ETH_RXDV
	ETH_RXER
	ETH_TXCLK
	ETH_TXD0
	ETH_TXD1
	ETH_TXD2
	ETH_TXD3
	ETH_TXEN




